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vakka-Suomen Nuorisoviesti 10.2.2015 valpperissa
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Osuusaika Loppusij.
Kalannin Vvankka 1
Anni Saarinen 05:13
Miro Ojalehto 10:21  05:08
Elisa Pirila 16:57 06:36
Lauri Saarinen 21:58 05:01
Linnea Maikola 29:07 07:09
vaino Laivo 35:30 06:23
Kalannin Vvankka 2
Annina Hyvdrinen 06:14
Kustaa Salmela 12:26 06:12
Jemina Karlund 19:06 06:40
Arttu Hyvdrinen 25:07 06:01
Aino Saarinen 33:12 08:05
Matias Karlund 40:50 07:38
Laitilan Jyske
Iida Mmaki 06:21
Elias Hyytia 12:53 06:32
Carolina Gronroos 19:18 06:25
Akseli Hyytia 25:12 05:54
Vilma Vvirtanen 34:39 09:27
Joonas Vainio 42:30 07:51
Nousiaisten Alku 1
Sini Heinonen 05:55
Aapo Mustonen 11:43 05:48
Eveliina Talvitie 18:16 06:33
Elias Vvilkkinen 25:19 07:03
Essi Valtonen 34:46 09:27
Heikki Aijala 42:38 07:52
Vehmaan Kiisto
Ellen Lahtivuo 08:27
Benjamin Vuoristo 15:56 07:29
Selma Pirkola 24:03 08:07
Daniel Vuoristo 29:27 05:24
Laura Piiroinen 37:26 07:59
Setti Pirkola 43:36 06:10
Nousiaisten Alku 2
Johanna Helander 06:05
Alvar Vvilkkinen 12:15 06:10
Anniina Talvitie 20:43 08:28
Eero Suominen 28:59 08:16
Emma Katajamadki 41:20 12:21
Riku Andersson 51:45 10:25
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